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Locality.

Number
of

Reserve.
Name
of
nearest Town.

Distance from Nearest Town.

Area.

Estimated present Capital
Value.

Same
of

Lessee
or

Occupier.

Date
on

Nature
of

Tenure.
Annual

Rental,
which Tenure

expires.

VESTED
IN

CANTEBBUBY
COLLEGE.—

BOYS'
HIGH
SCHOOL

RESERVES—
continued.

Miles
abt.

A.

B.
P.

£

s.
d.

Little
Biver.... 1230

.... Little
Biver

..2

258
0

0

1,548
0

0

W.White.. .... 14
years

Kowai
Pass

.... 1248

.... Springfield.. ..
83
0

0

332
0

0

Charles
Bedfern

Otaio
Downs.. 1325

.... Timaru.. 12

250
0

0

1,750
0

0

Bruce
and
McLaren

Mount
Thomas.. 1326.. .. Bangiora.. 13

500
0

0

2,000
0

0

John
T.

Brown
..

Bealey
Station.. 1328.... Christchurch.. 20

250
0

0

1,000
0

0

E.
M.
Templar

Buccleugh
.... 2007

.... Ashburton.. 20

592
3

8

1,184
0

0

N.Z.
Loan

and
Mercantile
Company

Ashburton
.... 2009.. ..Methven
..6

501
0

0

1,002
0

0

W.Morgan

Upper
Waipara.. 2011.... Waikari.. 10

998
0

0

1,996
0

0

Frederick
B.

Denton

South
Bakaia.. 2237.. ..Bakaia.... 11

89
2
17

222
0

0

W.Morrow

£

s.
d.

64
10
0

1

May,
1896.

25
5

0

1

May,
1889.

93
15
0

1

Nov.,
1889.

125
0

0

87
10
0

1

May,
1891.

103
14
10

1

May,
1896.

106
9

4

99
16
0

1

May,
1897.

12
12
10

1

May,
1896.

VESTED
IN

CANTEBBUBY
COLLEGE.—

GIBLS'
HIGH
SCHOOL

BESEBVES.

Dunsandel
....
i

2208

.... Dunsandel.. 4

775
3
20

1,550
0

0

J.
Lane.. ...... 14

years

.'2209
.... „.. 4

608
0

6

1,216
0

0

James
Hurst

..2210.... „

..4

545
0

6

1,090
0

0..12211 .... „.. 4

649
3
18

1,298
0

0

„

....

..]

38
15
10

1

May,
1896.

83
12
0

74
18
10

34
13
10

BESEBVES
FOB
MEDICAL

DEPABTMENT
OB

FACULTY
OF

CANTEBBUBY
COLLEGE.

Westerfield..
..2254

....
Ashburton.. 6

1,566
2
22

2,349
0

0

Cyril
G.
Hawdon... .... 7

years.. 2255

.... „.. 6

969
3
35

1,453
0

0

..2257

....
„.. 6

151
2
11

226
0

0

Charles
J.

Harper.... 2258

.... „.. 6

1,936
2

0

2,904
0

0

Cyril
G.
Hawdon.. ..2259

....
„

..6

375
1
12

562
0

0

144
8

6

1

May,
1892.

69.
4

2

5
13
8

138
3

6

34
12
0

VESTED
IN

BANGIOBA
HIGH
SCHOOL

BOABD.

Waimate
....

|

1127

....
|

Waitimate
..|

Near
to
|

233
0

0

|

2,330
0

0
|

Executors
of
Michael
Studholme

..|

Leasehold
••I

233
0

0

|

1

May,
1891.

VESTED
IN
ASHBUBTON
HIGH
SCHOOL

BOABD.

Hinds
....

Beserve
No.
929

..Hinds

....

..400
0

0

..
E.G.Wright

....

..Leasehold

Longbeach
....

Beserve
No.
1111

..Ashton..

....
220
0

0.. J.
Shearer

Ashburton
.... Beserve

No.
1120

..Ashburton

....
65
0

0

..W.
Dalgetty

Ashburton
Forks

..Beserve
No.

1121
..„
....

66
0

0

..A.
Frisby.. Beserve

No.
1123

..„

....
128
0

0

..Gould
and

Cameron

Hinds
....

Beserve
No.

1549
..Mayfield
....

320
0

0

..W.
Burr....100

0

0

1

Aug.,
1888.

143
0

0

1

May,
1891.

48
15
0

1

July,
1900.

47
17
0

1

Nov.,
1900.

38
8

0

1

Nov.,
1896.

84
1

2

1

Nov.,
1891.

VESTED
IN
AKABOA
HIGH
SCHOOL

BOABD.

South
Canterbury

..IBeserve
No.

1198
(red)
i

Temuka
..I6
I

42
0

0
I

336
0

0
[

Michael
Quinn

.... ..]

Leasehold

..j

Part
Beserve
No.

1127
|

Waimate
..|

4

|

184
0

0
|

1,472
0

0
|

Executors
of

late
Michael
Studholme
I

31
10
0

|

1

May,
1893.

184
0

0
j

VESTED
IN
WAIMATE
HIGH
SCHOOL

BOABD.

Mount
Hutt.. Beserve
No.

1553
..Ashburton
...28

264
0

0
i

800
0

0

J.
L.

and
E.
S.
Coster,

Bakaia
..Leasehold

Meyer's
Creek
Gorge..
Part

Beserve
No.

2002
Waimate

..i24

421
2
24

|

632
2

7

A.
M.
Clarke,
Temuka... „

,

..|

24

576
0
16

|

867
17
5

Bobert
Campbell
and

Sons,
Dunedin

79
4

0

1

Nov.,
1892.

42
3

0

1

May,
1893.

57
12
0
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